The Minor Research Projects successfully completed by the faculty is listed below (2011-16):-

SN

Faculty Name

Department

Date of
Completion

Amount
Sanctioned

Amount
Received

Amount
Due

Topic

1.

Dr. G. Shashikiran

Economics

05/12/2011

1,30,000

1,00,000

30,000

An Analytical Micro Survey of
Watershed Development
Programmes and their
implementation in the Arid Zone
of Kudligi Taluk in Bellary
District

Dr.Laxman M
Karibhimannavar

Kannada

10/04/2013

40,000

Nil

40,000

Traditional Folk Art-Leather Toy
The Articles-Bellary District.

Dr.Chandrakanth

Chavan

Kannada

13/08/2013

75,000

60,000

15,000

Gypsy Community

Smt. Rafat

English

13/03/2014

75,000

67,500

07,500

The Importance of
Communicative ~ English  on
Tourism with Special Reference
to Hampi An Important Historical
Place at Bellary District

Mr.A.Mallikarjuna
Reddy

Commerce

13/05/2014

70,000

52,500

17,500

Performance  Evaluation  of
Agriculture  produce  market
committee - A Case Study of
Bellary APMC

Dr. S.D.Shapeti

Sociology

03/06/2016

80,000

50,000

30,000

Problems and Prospectus of
Labourers  in Unorganized
Sectors : A Sociological Study of
Bellary District, Karnataka.

Smt.A.M.Kalamma

Physics

07/06/2016

2,00,000

1,80,000

20,000

Estimation of Level of Radiation
Emitted by Microwave Towers,
Cellphone, Wi-Fi Equipment’s,
Microwave and other Host of
Electric and Electronic
Equipment.

Smt. H.Asha

Physics

07/06/2016

2,00,000

1,80,000

20,000

To Measure the Change in Ultra
Violet Radiation Level Over the
Course of a Day at Bellary
District: A Theoretical Approach.

Mr. K.Venkata
Ramanappa

Botany

07/06/2016

90,000

57,500

32,500

Conservation of Endemic
Threatened Endangered
Medicinal Plants in  Vitro
Propagation Method.

10

Mr.Dupam
Satheesh

Zoology

07/06/2016

1,35,000

1,10,000

25,000

Study of Zooplanktonic
Biodiversity  and Physico-
Chemical Parameters of Narihalla
Water Reservoir of Sandur,
Bellary District.

11

Mr.M.G.Nadagoud

Botany

07/06/2016

95,000

52,500

42,500

Morphological and Biochemical
Responses of Aquatic
Macrophytes to Heavy Metals.

12

Smt. S.Bramara
Kumari

Chemistry

11/07/2016

98,000

68,000

30,000

Surveillance on  Aspergillus
Flavus and Evaluation of Levels
of its Mycotaxin (Aflatoxin
B1&G1) Raw Peanut Kernels
from TBP Compound area of
Ballari Dt.

* kx *




