## The Minor Research Projects successfully completed by the faculty is listed below (2011-16):-

SN	Faculty Name	Department	Date of	Amount	Amount	Amount	Торіс
			Completion	Sanctioned	Received	Due	
1.	Dr. G. Shashikiran	Economics	05/12/2011	1,30,000	1,00,000	30,000	An Analytical Micro Survey of Watershed Development Programmes and their implementation in the Arid Zone of Kudligi Taluk in Bellary District
2	Dr.Laxman M Karibhimannavar	Kannada	10/04/2013	40,000	Nil	40,000	Traditional Folk Art-Leather Toy The Articles-Bellary District.
3	Dr.Chandrakanth Chavan	Kannada	13/08/2013	75,000	60,000	15,000	Gypsy Community
4	Smt. Rafat	English	13/03/2014	75,000	67,500	07,500	The Importance of Communicative English on Tourism with Special Reference to Hampi An Important Historical Place at Bellary District
5	Mr.A.Mallikarjuna Reddy	Commerce	13/05/2014	70,000	52,500	17,500	Performance Evaluation of Agriculture produce market committee - A Case Study of Bellary APMC
6	Dr. S.D.Shapeti	Sociology	03/06/2016	80,000	50,000	30,000	Problems and Prospectus of Labourers in Unorganized Sectors: A Sociological Study of Bellary District, Karnataka.
7	Smt.A.M.Kalamma	Physics	07/06/2016	2,00,000	1,80,000	20,000	Estimation of Level of Radiation Emitted by Microwave Towers, Cellphone, Wi-Fi Equipment's, Microwave and other Host of Electric and Electronic Equipment.
8	Smt. H.Asha	Physics	07/06/2016	2,00,000	1,80,000	20,000	To Measure the Change in Ultra Violet Radiation Level Over the Course of a Day at Bellary District: A Theoretical Approach.
9	Mr. K.Venkata Ramanappa	Botany	07/06/2016	90,000	57,500	32,500	Conservation of Endemic Threatened Endangered Medicinal Plants in Vitro Propagation Method.
10	Mr.Dupam Satheesh	Zoology	07/06/2016	1,35,000	1,10,000	25,000	Study of Zooplanktonic Biodiversity and Physico- Chemical Parameters of Narihalla Water Reservoir of Sandur, Bellary District.
11	Mr.M.G.Nadagoud	Botany	07/06/2016	95,000	52,500	42,500	Morphological and Biochemical Responses of Aquatic Macrophytes to Heavy Metals.
12	Smt. S.Bramara Kumari	Chemistry	11/07/2016	98,000	68,000	30,000	Surveillance on Aspergillus Flavus and Evaluation of Levels of its Mycotaxin (Aflatoxin B1&G1) Raw Peanut Kernels from TBP Compound area of Ballari Dt.